
APPETIZERS  �

Yam Fries - $7.95
deep fried with chipotle dipping sauce

Chicken Tenders - $13.95
true all white meat chicken tender, plum or honey mustard 
sauce & fries

Boomers Wings - Plain $14.95 
Choice of: teriyaki, hot, BBQ, honey garlic, salt & pepper, sweet 
chili thai

Side of Fries - $6.95

SALADS  �

Caesar Salad - $12.95
crisp romaine with our own caesar dressing, croutons & shred-
ded parmesan
add chicken $5.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES  �

All burgers come with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle,
garlic mayo & mustard. burgers, sandwiches & wraps are 
served with fries. upgrade to caesar salad, or yam fries
for $3.00

Boomers Better Burger - $15.95
beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, with garlic mayo & 
mustard and cheddar on a brioche bun

Caesar Wrap - $15.95
grilled chicken, parmesan, romaine & our caesar dressing

Buffalo Wrap - $15.95
breaded chicken smothered in Frank’s Red Hot sauce, lettuce, 
tomato & ranch

KIDS STUFF  �

Chicken Srips & Fries - $8.95
true all white meat chicken strips, plum or honey mustard sauce 
& fries

Kids Burger & Fries - $8.95
beef patty, lettuce, tomato, mustard, ketchup and cheddar on a 
bun

NON-ALCOHOLIC  �

Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Milk Bottle
Orange, Apple
Assorted Fountain Soft Drinks

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

BEER  �

Draft
Canadian
Coors Light  
House Lager

Bottled
Canadian
Coors Light
Budweiser

Import
Miller High Life
Heineken

Jug - 50oz
$18.00
$18.00
$16.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.50
$7.00

Sleeve - 16oz
$6.00
$6.00
$5.25

341ml
341ml
341ml

355ml
330ml

CIDER, COOLERS & COCKTAILS�

Okanagan - Apple, Peach or Pear
Hard Seltzer - Inquire for flavors

Ceasar
Long Island Iced Tea

$7.00
$7.00

2oz
$10.00
$10.00

355ml
355ml

1oz
$7.00
$7.00

SPIRITS  �
Rye
Canadian Club
Crown Royal

Rum
Lamb’s 
Captain Morgan Spiced 

Vodka
Potters
Stolichnaya

Gin
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson
Glenfiddich

2oz
$10.00
$11.00

2oz
$10.00
$12.00

2oz
$10.00
$11.00

2oz
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00

2oz
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00

1oz
$7.00
$8.00

1oz
$7.00
$9.00

1oz
$7.00
$8.00

1oz
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

1oz
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

WINE  �

House
6oz glass $7.50 | 9oz glass $10.50 | half litre $20.00

Peller Proprietor’s Reserve - Pinot Grigio
Peller Proprietor’s Reserve - Cabernet Merlot

White
6oz glass $9.00 | 9oz glass $12.00 | 750ml bottle $35.00

Peller Family Series - Sauvignon Blanc
Red Rooster - Chardonnay
Wayne Gretzky - Pinot Grigio

Red
6oz glass $9.00 | 9oz glass $12.00 | 750ml bottle $35.00

Peller Family Series - Merlot
Wayne Gretzky - Cabernet/Syrah
Sandhill - Cabernet Merlot

ALCOHOL PRICES INCLUDE
5% GST & 10% PST


