BREAK AWAY BAR & GRILL

APPETIZERS ·

Yam Fries - \$7.95 deep fried with chipotle dipping sauce

Chicken Tenders - \$13.95 true all white meat chicken tender, plum or honey mustard sauce & fries

Boomers Wings - Plain \$14.95 Choice of: teriyaki, hot, BBQ, honey garlic, salt & pepper, sweet chili thai

Side of Fries - \$6.95

SALADS -

Caesar Salad - \$12.95 crisp romaine with our own caesar dressing, croutons & shredded parmesan add chicken \$5.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All burgers come with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle, garlic mayo & mustard. burgers, sandwiches & wraps are served with fries. upgrade to caesar salad, or yam fries for \$3.00

Boomers Better Burger - \$15.95 beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, with garlic mayo & mustard and cheddar on a brioche bun

Caesar Wrap - \$15.95 grilled chicken, parmesan, romaine & our caesar dressing

Buffalo Wrap - \$15.95 breaded chicken smothered in Frank's Red Hot sauce, lettuce, tomato & ranch

KIDS STUFF -

Chicken Srips & Fries - \$8.95

true all white meat chicken strips, plum or honey mustard sauce & fries

Kids Burger & Fries - \$8.95 beef patty, lettuce, tomato, mustard, ketchup and cheddar on a bun

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coffee	\$2.50
Tea	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
Chocolate Milk Bottle	\$2.50
Orange, Apple	\$2.50
Assorted Fountain Soft Drinks	\$2.50

ALCOHOL PRICES INCLUDE 5% GST & 10% PST

BEER

Draft	Sleeve - 16oz	Jug - 50oz
Canadian	\$6.00	\$18.00
Coors Light	\$6.00	\$18.00
House Lager	\$5.25	\$16.50
Bottled		
Canadian	341ml	\$6.00
Coors Light	341ml	\$6.00
Budweiser	341ml	\$6.00
Import		
Miller High Life	355ml	\$6.50
Heineken	330ml	\$7.00

CIDER, COOLERS & COCKTAILS

Okanagan - Apple, Peach or Pear Hard Seltzer - Inquire for flavors	355ml 355ml	\$7.00 \$7.00
	1oz	2oz
Ceasar	\$7.00	\$10.00
Long Island Iced Tea	\$7.00	\$10.00

SPIRITS —	/	
Rye	1oz	2oz
Canadian Club	\$7.00	\$10.00
Crown Royal	\$8.00	\$11.00
Rum	1oz	2oz
Lamb's	\$7.00	\$10.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$9.00	\$12.00
Vodka	1oz	2oz
Potters	\$7.00	\$10.00
Stolichnaya	\$8.00	\$11.00
Gin	1oz	2oz
Beefeater	\$7.00	\$10.00
Bombay Sapphire	\$8.00	\$11.00
Tanqueray	\$8.00	\$11.00
Whiskey		-
Jack Daniel's	1oz	2oz
Jameson	\$8.00	\$11.00
Glenfiddich	\$8.00	\$11.00
Siemidulen	\$9.00	\$12.00

WINE

House

6oz glass \$7.50 | 9oz glass \$10.50 | half litre \$20.00

Peller Proprietor's Reserve - Pinot Grigio Peller Proprietor's Reserve - Cabernet Merlot

White

6oz glass \$9.00 | 9oz glass \$12.00 | 750ml bottle \$35.00

Peller Family Series - Sauvignon Blanc Red Rooster - Chardonnay Wayne Gretzky - Pinot Grigio

Red

6oz glass \$9.00 | 9oz glass \$12.00 | 750ml bottle \$35.00

Peller Family Series - Merlot Wayne Gretzky - Cabernet/Syrah Sandhill - Cabernet Merlot